Heat Baffles
407 Railroad St.   •   Butner, NC 27509   •   Phone: 919-575-6100   •   Toll Free: 800-298-7466   •   Fax: 919-575-6200   •   www.trimminc.com
Revision 4/19/16
DATA SHEET
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description
300HB41712 Fixed Heat Baffle, 9.5” Depth, 1 Rack Space High,
Mounting Kit Included.
300HBA1912 Adjustable Heat Baffle, 5” to 9” Depth in 1/2”
increments, 1U High, Mounting Kit Included.
PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA SINCE 1922
Specifications
300HB41712 Dimensions
19” W x 9.5” D x 1.75” H
300HBA1912 Dimensions
19” W x 5” to 9” D x 1.75” H
Finish
Black Fine Textured Powdercoat
Manufacturer
Trimm, Inc.
Benefits
• Made to deflect the heat from high
powered routers and switches.
• Protect most of the Trimm panels
with the low cost 300HB41712.
• Protect most panels with the
adjustable 300HBA1912.  Adjust
the depth from 5” to 9” in 0.5”
increments for offsets panels with
different depths.
• Designed with input from the field
for quick installation.
• Mounting Kit with #12-24 screws
included.
Used For Trimm Panels
• 707 Series GMT Fuse Panels
• 717 Series KLM Fuse Panels
• 727 Series TPM Fuse Panels
• 737 Series TPA Fuse Panels
• 817 Series KLM/GMT Fuse Panels
• 837 Series TPM/GMT Fuse Panels
• 827 Series TPA/GMT Fuse Panels
• 927 Series Demarcation Panels
• 747 Series Total Front Access Fuse
Panels
• 847 Series Total Front Access
Combination Fuse Panels
• 787 Series Versatile Fuse/Breaker
Panels
Correct installation
of a heat baffle.
Incorrect installation
of a heat baffle.
300HBA1912 Shown
© 2016 Trimm, Inc.
NOTES
Heat Baffles
407 Railroad St.   •   Butner, NC 27509   •   Phone: 919-575-6100   •   Toll Free: 800-298-7466   •   Fax: 919-575-6200   •   www.trimminc.com
Revision 4/19/16
300HB41712 Dimensioned Drawing
300HBA1912 Dimensioned Drawing
© 2016 Trimm, Inc.